Radiometrix Ltd   CTA88                                                                                       page 1
Features
• Operating voltage (temperature):
 4.0V-5.5V for standard version (-40C to +125C)
 2.0V-5.5V for low voltage version (-40C to +85C)
• Draws <2mA without external load
• 8 bit address and 8 bit data
• 256 different remotes with 8 controls each

timeout is longer than the longest delay between transmissions in this mode.
Versions of the chip can be supplied with this period extended to suit customer requirements
Ordering Information:
CTA88-000-SS  Standard (4MHz)- No Frequency - Shrink Small Outline (SSOP)
CTA88-000-SO  Standard (4MHz)- No Frequency - Small Outline (SO)
CTA88-000-DIL Standard (4MHz)- No Frequency - Plastic Dual In Package (PDIP)
CTA88L-000-SS Low Voltage (4MHz) - No Frequency - SSOP
CTA88L-000-SO Low Voltage (4MHz) - No Frequency - SO
CTA88L-000-DIL Low Voltage (4MHz) - No Frequency - PDIP
CTA88H-000-SS High Speed (4MHz-20MHz) - No Frequency - SSOP
CTA88H-000-SO High Speed (4MHz-20MHz) - No Frequency - SO
CTA88H-000-DIL High Speed (4MHz-20MHz) - No Frequency - PDIP
Radiometrix Ltd
Hartcran House
231 Kenton Lane
Harrow, Middlesex